
First Name Last Name Email Address Basin
Jean Van Pelt arkpepo@gmail.com Arkansas

Julia Gallucci jgallucci@csu.org Arkansas

Birgit Landin bilandin@csu.org Arkansas

Ken Neubecker eagleriver@sopris.net Colorado 

Hannah Holm hholm@coloradomesa.edu Colorado 

Marti Whitmore marti@whitmoreway.com Gunnison

John McClow jmcclow@ugrwcd.org Gunnison, CWCB Board

Casey Davenhill casey@nilenet.com Metro/South Platte

Julio Iturreria JIturreria@arapahoegov.com Metro/South Platte

Joel Schneekloth joel.schneekloth@colostate.edu Metro/South Platte

Lacey Williams Laceylwp@gmail.com Metro/South Platte

Deb Alpe Debbie.Alpe@ColoState.edu North Platte

Judy Lopez jlopez@coloradoopenlands.org Rio Grande

Helen Smith Rio Grande

Ed Tolen etolen@laplawd.org Southwest

Kelly Romero-Heaney kromeroheaney@steamboatsprings.net Yampa/White/Green

Marsha Daughenbaugh marshad@communityagalliance.org Yampa/White/Green
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